R04A Micro-D Connectors
Sunkye International Co., Limited.  Email: sales@sunkye.com  Tel: 00852-69486797  Fax: 00852-31828508
Version Code 2024
®
R04A Series Straight To PCB Connectors
MIL-DTL-83513 Micro-D Connectors
Brief Introduction
· Micro-D Connectors

    No Code—Aluminum Shell, Nickel Plating
Contact Arrangements
How To Order
2
R04A Micro-D Connectors
Sunkye International Co., Limited.  Email: sales@sunkye.com  Tel: 00852-69486797  Fax: 00852-31828508
Version Code 2024
®
Locking Hardware
Tail Lengths
Code Feature Stereogram Outline Dimensions
N04
1. Jackpost
2. Hex Head
3. Vertical Mounting with PCB
S4
#2-56UNC-2A
#2-56UNC-2B
S3.2
1.
6
3.
9m
in
0.
8 4.
7
7.
2m
in
17
.2
Tail Code Tail Length Recommend The Thickness Of PCB
1 2.77 1.2~2.2
2 3.56 2.0~3.0
3 4.37 2.8~3.8
Remark: All dimensions are in mm.
Remark: All dimensions are in mm.
3
R04A Micro-D Connectors
Sunkye International Co., Limited.  Email: sales@sunkye.com  Tel: 00852-69486797  Fax: 00852-31828508
Version Code 2024
®
R04A Series Straight To PCB Connectors-SA Style
Product Stereogram
Outline Dimensions
Part Number
Outline Dimensions
A ±0.10 B ±0.10 C ±0.10 D ±0.10 E ±0.10 F ±0.10
R04A-9PISA 19.6 14.3 8.4 4.7 7.6 7.1
R04A-15PISA 23.5 18.2 12.3 4.7 7.6 7.1